Nudyshchuk Mykola Myronovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

State Enterprise State Southern Regional Selection and
Last position Breeding Center for Horse Breeding Pivdenkonetsentr,
Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2734
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2734
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2734
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2734

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Nudyshchuk Iryna Oleksandrivna wife

Nudyshchuk Halyna Mykolaivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32119
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32119
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32119
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32119
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32120
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32120
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32120
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32120

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2016

2016

KoMyHasibHe NianpueEMCTBO 5627,19
FocnTexobcnyroByBaHHSA

MwnkonaiBcbkoi obnacHoi paan,

B.o. onpekTopa

KoMyHanbHe NianpueEMCTBO 2132,41
"TocnTexobcnyroByBaHHS"
MwnkonaiBcbkoi obnacHoi paan,

B.o. oupekTopa

State Inspectorate of 2 256,92
agriculture in the Mykolaiv

Oblast (Region), Head of the

Department of Seed Control

and Protection of the Rights to

Plant Varieties of the State

Inspection of Agriculture in the

Mykolayiv region

Main Division of the State 2 256,92
Service of Ukraine on Issues of
Food Safety and Consumer
Protection in Mykolaiv Oblast
(region), Chief Specialist of the
Department of Phyto-Sanitary
Activities in the Boarder
territories of the PgytoSanitary
Security Institution of the Main
Department of the State
Service of Ukraine for Food
Safety and Consumer
Protection in Mykolaiv oblast
(region) (candidate)

4 036,28

2 660,48

2712,32

2712,32


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de6482b2-8f03-4123-b778-05a280031aa1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76846f8e-c102-4a2c-8fe5-ebb909e3bdb2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f822239-f303-40b1-9188-9e07bf01278c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0aec25a8-a5e9-437f-baec-103ab8da1d14

2015 [lep>kaBHa iHCMeKLuin 2 588,99 1 638,65

[

CilbCbKOro rocrnogapcTea B
MwnkonaiBcbkin obnacTi,
HavanbHuK Bigainy
HaACiHHEBOIr0 KOHTPOJIIO Ta
OXOPOHW NpaB Ha COpPTHU
pOCNH


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45c5cb81-3481-46c3-a486-0778055f64ee

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2016 —

2016 —

2015 —
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 70700.0 sg. m (1) — 59.9 sq.
(1)

2018 70700.0 sg. m (1) — 59.9 sq.
(1)

2016 70700.0 sg. m (1) — 59.9 sq.
(1)

2016 70700.0 sg. m (1) — 59.9 sq.
(1)

2015 7000.0 sg. m (1) — 59.9 sq.
(1)
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VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2016

2016

2015

il
CAREER:

2010 —

BA3 2106 1985

BA3 2106 1985

BA3 2106 1985

BA3 2106 1985

BA3 21063 1993

State Enterprise State Southern
Regional Selection and Breeding
Center for Horse Breeding
Pivdenkonetsentr, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
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access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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